MQ VIENNA FASHION WEEK.21 SHOWS

13.09.2021

14.09.2021

15.09.2021

16.09.2021

17.09.2021

18.09.2021

MADONNA
BEAUTY DAY

SLOT 1
13:45 - 15:45

* KUNSTMODEDESIGN
HERBSTSTRASSE

SLOT 2
16.00 - 18:45

* MODESCHULE
MICHELBEUERN

MODEAKADEMIE SITAM

#SUPPORTYOURLOCAL-

GIRLGANGVIENNA

IRINA SCHROTTER

MARINA

VISAVIS
JANA WIELAND

CALLISTI

MANUEL ESSL DESIGN

ANDREATINCU

OPENING SHOW

SLOT 3
19:00 - 21:45

ANELIA PESCHEV

ART POINT

* MQ FASHION NIGHT
PITOUR

NELMIT BY NELI MITEWA

(Artist-in-Residence)

THAILAND

SIMONSSISTER
KANZ BY THAITOR
KRAM PHON
SIRINTRA
MARIONSIAM
DOITUNG

MANUFAKTUR
HERZBLUT

MAISON NYCA
KUBIDEZSE

TRUEYOU

* Freier Eintritt nach Verfligbarkeit | Free entry according to availability




